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Yacht Name
SUGAR
PORT ARTUR
BRIGITTA
FREYA
TUULE
POHIATAHT
WindWalker
BLUEBIRD
ADVENTURE
SINILIND
NORA LII
Meretroll
VESTA

RIIN
TEMPER

Hope
URD
LILY

Sail No
EST-774
EST-31
EST 295
EST 571
EST 408
EST404
EST479
SWE9507
EST 533
EST-520
EST 345
EST749
EST 83
EST 103
EST-188

EST 270

EST370
EST136
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Ruhnu 2020 koos
Liivi laht

Parnu Jahtklubi

20/08/2020 - 23/08/2020

Series Results class ORC koos (ORC)

Provisional Overall

Bow

Type
ITALIA9.98 F
X-99 mod
CROSS 31
First 36.7
First 44.7
BAVARIA 30 CR
BAVARIA 37 CR
BIRDIE 32
First 36.7
Bavaria 33 CR
Ridas 35
HR 312
CETUS
APHRODITE 30
FINNFLYER 31 LF

X-79
COMFORT 30
BAVARIA34 AC

Owner Skipper = Division

R1
1.00
4.00
6.00
3.00
2.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
15.00
11.00
21.00
7.00
9.00
17.00

5.00

13.00
16.00

R2
3.00
2.00
1.00
4.00
9.00
5.00
7.00
11.00
14.00
8.00
12.00
6.00
20.00
18.00

10.00

23.00
RET

19.00
16.00

Total
4.00
6.00
7.00
7.00

11.00
19.00
19.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
23.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00

28.00

32.00
32.00

30/09/2020, 15:20
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19
20
21

22

Sly
NELE
EMERALD

CHILI

EST248
EST-51
EST 221

EST718
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Mach 3
L6
RIDAS 35

MAK 7

[30/09/2020 14:41:13]

20.00
18.00
22.00

19.00

13.00
15.00

17.00

23.00
DNS

33.00
33.00
39.00

42.00

30/09/2020, 15:20



